MBS & TREASURY MARKETS

y Leading Perspective.

The Day Ahead: AMResilience After Overnight
Weakness

Most nights, Treasuries trade in fairly low volume in a fairly narrow range. Last night's range
wasn't much wider than normal, but most of the movement happened all at once. It was also
accompanied by much higher volume than normal. These are surefire signs of the market
reacting to data or news. In the current case, that news involved Chinese regulators asked
banks to limit their exposure to Treasuries. This sounds more meaningful than it is, and
domestic traders agreed when the trading day officially began at 8:20am ET.

4.235%
4.230%
4.225%
4.220%
4.215%
4.210%

China news
8:20am CME Open 4.205%

4 200%

40K

03:00 06:00 :00 12:00

Sean Bailey
Branch Operator, Caliver
Beach Mortgage

www.investwithsean.com
M: (678) 231-2462
seanb@caliverbeach.com

Jacksonville FL 32073
NMLS# 2128276

© MBS Live, LLC. All rights reserved. This newsletter is a service of MBS Live.


http://www.investwithsean.com
http://www.investwithsean.com
http://www.investwithsean.com
tel:(678)%20231-2462
mailto:seanb@caliverbeach.com
https://www.google.com/maps/search/?api=1&query=
https://app.mbslive.net/asset/698a0473d4478436f54e8a8a
http://www.mbslive.net

	The Day Ahead:  AM Resilience After Overnight Weakness

